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 ENEE 417 Presentation Schedule Signup, Spring 2010 

  First presentation 4+ minutes outlining paper topic  

   

 Monday, March 29, 2010:  10:00 - 10:50 am  in classroom EGR Room 1104 

  

1.  Presenter: Perez, Edwin David 

 

2.  Presenter: Roberts, Kyle Andrew 

 

3.  Presenter: Partovi, Bashir 

 

4.  Presenter:  Turner, John Andrew 

 

5.  Presenter: Hicks, Jasmine Sade’ 

 

6.  Presenter: Murphy, Owen Francis 

 

7.  Presenter: Ai, Jonathan T 

 

8.  Presenter: Cascio, Michael Louis 

 

9.  Presenter: Cervino, Noel Pilip 

 

10.  Presenter: Wienecke, Steven Michael 

 

        11.  Presenter: Mumper, James Shenk 

         

 12.  Presenter: Doha, Arish 

 

 

 



          

Second Presentation – main results; Powerpoint in Lab room AVW 1334 p.2/2  

Section 1,  Monday, April 26, 2010;  14:00-16:55   

1.  Presenter: Partovi, Bashir 

Commentator: Wienecke, Steven Michael 

2.  Presenter: Ai, Jonathan T 

Commentator: Cascio, Michael Louis 

3.  Presenter: Turner, John Andrew 

Commentator: Murphy, Owen Francis 

4.  Presenter: Murphy, Owen Francis 

Commentator: Turner, John Andrew 

5.  Presenter: Wienecke, Steven Michael 

Commentator: Partovi, Bashir 

6.  Presenter: Cascio, Michael Louis 

Commentator: Ai, Jonathan T 

 

Section 2,  Thursday, April 29, 2010;  14:00-16:55  

1.  Presenter: Perez, Edwin David 

Commentator: Doha, Arish 

2.  Presenter: Cervino, Noel Pilip 

Commentator: Hicks, Jasmine Sade’ 

3.  Presenter: Hicks, Jasmine Sade’ 

Commentator: Mumper, James Shenk 

4.  Presenter: Mumper, James Shenk 

Commentator: Roberts, Kyle Andrew 

5.  Presenter: Roberts, Kyle Andrew 

Commentator: Cervino, Noel Pilip 

6.  Presenter: Doha, Arish 

Commentator: Perez, Edwin David 

Term papers will be due the end of the laboratory period of the week of May 3 and 

should be given to the TA for the section at that time or before. 


